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qHY difer@l (Examination Routine)
Program: Bachelor of Midwifery Sciences

Theory Examination

SN Date Day First Year/ Subject Second Year/ Subject
Time: 1:30 Time: 1:30

Fundamentals of Midwifery |

1 2078/03/15 | Tuesday

2 | 2078/03/16 | Wednesday | \igwifery Basic Sciences | Public Health For Midwives |
3 | 207803717 | Thursday | pmigwifery Basic Sciences II Foundations of Midwifery Il |
4 | 2078/03/18 | Friday Nutrition for Life Cycle Educational Science for
Midwifery

5 |2078/03/19 | Saturday | midwifery care: Normal Pharmacology for Midwives
Pregnancy

6 | 2078/03/20 | Sunday Midwifery care: Normal Labour | Complex Maternal and r

Newborn care

7 | 2078/03/21 | Monday Midwifery care: Normal Maternal Mental Health

Postnatal, Newborn and Family ;
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KARNALI ACADEMY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

. oty Practical Examination
Time: 11:00 onwards :
SN Date Day First Year /Subject Roll Noj
1 2078/03/22 | Tuesday Midwifery Basic Sciences
OSCE and VIVA | 1-10
2 2078/03/23 | Wednesday | Midwifery caré: Normal OSCEand VIVA | 1-10 |
Pregnancy
3 2078/03/24 Thursday M|dw|fery care: Normal OSCE and VIVA 1-10
Labour
4 2078/03/25 Frlday M|dw|fery care: Normal OSCE and VIVA | 1-10
Postnatal, Newborn and
Family
|
Time: 11:00 onwards .
SN Date Day Second Year/ Subject Practical Roll No.
1 2078/03/22 | Tuesday Public Health For Midwives OSCEand | 1-6
VIVA
; 2078/03/23 | Wednesday | Educational Science for OSCEand | 16
Midwifery : i
3 2078/03/24 | Thursday Complex Maternal and Newborn | OSCE and L
Sane VIVA
4 2078/03/25 | Friday Maternal Mental Health OSCEand | 1-6
VIVA
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TANTeq s T her (PRACTICAL EXAMINATION)

> HIT ZOOM APPLICATION DOWNLOAD #famd w2t g o |
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